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ADAM DW Obejma

spinajaca wzmocniona fi (-

180 9 ﬁ

SKU: ADDW1800OW EAN: 5900681640296

243,54 zt

Dane techniczne
Informacje dodatkowe Parametry fizyczne

EAN 5900681640296 Waga (kg)
Szerokos$¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)

Gtebokos¢ (cm)

Strona1/2

0.86

18

11.5

18
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